



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

## AVO Creamy Peppercorn Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, **CREAM**, Tomato Purée, Modified Starch, Spices, Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, **MILK PROTEIN**, **LACTOSE**, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Natural Flavourings, Caramel, Thickening Agent: E 415 Xanthan Gum, Preservative: (E 211 Sodium Benzoate, E 202 Potassium Sorbate), Acid: E 330 Citric Acid

ALLERGENS: **MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

## AVO Creamy Peppercorn Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, **CREAM**, Tomato Purée, Modified Starch, Spices, Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, **MILK PROTEIN**, **LACTOSE**, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Natural Flavourings, Caramel, Thickening Agent: E 415 Xanthan Gum, Preservative: (E 211 Sodium Benzoate, E 202 Potassium Sorbate), Acid: E 330 Citric Acid

ALLERGENS: **MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

## AVO Creamy Peppercorn Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, **CREAM**, Tomato Purée, Modified Starch, Spices, Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, **MILK PROTEIN**, **LACTOSE**, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Natural Flavourings, Caramel, Thickening Agent: E 415 Xanthan Gum, Preservative: (E 211 Sodium Benzoate, E 202 Potassium Sorbate), Acid: E 330 Citric Acid

ALLERGENS: **MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

## AVO Creamy Peppercorn Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, **CREAM**, Tomato Purée, Modified Starch, Spices, Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, **MILK PROTEIN**, **LACTOSE**, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Natural Flavourings, Caramel, Thickening Agent: E 415 Xanthan Gum, Preservative: (E 211 Sodium Benzoate, E 202 Potassium Sorbate), Acid: E 330 Citric Acid

ALLERGENS: **MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

## AVO Creamy Peppercorn Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, **CREAM**, Tomato Purée, Modified Starch, Spices, Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, **MILK PROTEIN**, **LACTOSE**, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Natural Flavourings, Caramel, Thickening Agent: E 415 Xanthan Gum, Preservative: (E 211 Sodium Benzoate, E 202 Potassium Sorbate), Acid: E 330 Citric Acid

ALLERGENS: **MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

## AVO Creamy Peppercorn Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, **CREAM**, Tomato Purée, Modified Starch, Spices, Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, **MILK PROTEIN**, **LACTOSE**, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Natural Flavourings, Caramel, Thickening Agent: E 415 Xanthan Gum, Preservative: (E 211 Sodium Benzoate, E 202 Potassium Sorbate), Acid: E 330 Citric Acid

ALLERGENS: **MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

## AVO Creamy Peppercorn Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, **CREAM**, Tomato Purée, Modified Starch, Spices, Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, **MILK PROTEIN**, **LACTOSE**, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Natural Flavourings, Caramel, Thickening Agent: E 415 Xanthan Gum, Preservative: (E 211 Sodium Benzoate, E 202 Potassium Sorbate), Acid: E 330 Citric Acid

ALLERGENS: **MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

## AVO Creamy Peppercorn Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, **CREAM**, Tomato Purée, Modified Starch, Spices, Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, **MILK PROTEIN**, **LACTOSE**, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Natural Flavourings, Caramel, Thickening Agent: E 415 Xanthan Gum, Preservative: (E 211 Sodium Benzoate, E 202 Potassium Sorbate), Acid: E 330 Citric Acid

ALLERGENS: **MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*